24/01/2025, 13:03 Gmail - Re: New customer message on 23 January 2025 at 16:58

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: New customer message on 23 January 2025 at 16:58
1 message

ALISON JACKLIN <staxtongarages@gmail.com> 24 January 2025 at 12:32
To: Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi

The garage address is Staxton garage, Old malton road, Staxton, Scarborough, North Yorkshire, YO12 4SB.
This is also where delivery needs to be made please, otherwise it's fine thank you

Kind regards

Alison Jacklin

Beacon Recovery Services (Yorkshire) Ltd

Staxton Garage
01723 628000

cacon

R
WVRECOVERY SERVICES

On Fri, 24 Jan 2025 at 12:00, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Alison,

Thank you for your reply.

Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days. Please let me know if you require any changes to be
made, eg. addresses.

If you would like me to arrange an invoice through Square for payment, please let me know.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1822116920149958552%7Cmsg-f:1822133603961832...
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 24 Jan 2025 at 11:19, ALISON JACKLIN <staxtongarages@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi

Can you please send the pro-forma so | can order one please
Kind regards

Alison Jacklin

Beacon Recovery Services (Yorkshire) Ltd

Staxton Garage
01723 628000

O\
R
-\

On Fri, 24 Jan 2025 at 08:22, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Jon,

cacon

RECOVERY SERVICES

Thank you for your message.

The price of part number 0110182 - R-22AVG is £58 each, plus up to £12 carriage, plus VAT. The price
increases to £59.50 on February 2nd.

These sensors are currently in stock.

If you would like a proforma invoice, | would just need your delivery and invoice addresses in order to set up an
account for you. Also | would need to know how many you require.

Once you have received the proforma invoice from us and replied to say you accept it, we would email a link to
Square in order for you to make payment.

We do have some automotive sensors available through the website, but unfortunately not the R-22AVG.
| have attached a specification data sheet about the R-22AVG.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1822116920149958552%7Cmsg-f:1822133603961832... 2/3
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Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 24 Jan 2025 at 08:08, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Viamed Ltd (Shopify) <mailer@shopify.com>

Date: Thu, 23 Jan 2025 at 16:58

Subject: New customer message on 23 January 2025 at 16:58
To: <orders@viamed.online>

You received a new message from your online store's contact form.

Country Code:
GB

Name:
Jon Richards

Email:
staxtongarages@gmail.com

Phone Number:
01723628000

Message:

Hi, | was speaking to a lovely lady last night and she gave me a part
number of 0110182, automotive oxygen sensor, with a part number
on the bag of R-22AVG, also V107475 is just above the bar code.
Can you please send a link so | can order it please?
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